WYNIKI
NOWA HUTA W CZTERECH SMAKACH

02.04.2017r.
OPEN

L.p Numer Imie Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowos¢ Klub
1 28 Grzyb Kazimierz 00:45:20 00:00:00 Krakow -
1 105 Filipczak Dawid 00:45:20 00:00:00 - -
1 23 Flaga Iwona 00:45:20 00:00:00 Krakow Eskadra Krakow
4 84  Stepien Matgorzata 00:46:24 00:01:04 Krakow Biegne dla Marty
5 91 SCIBOR MARCIN 00:46:25  00:01:05 KRAKOW -
6 25 Gamrot Filip 00:46:53 00:01:33 Krakow -
7 3 Bertlej Hubert 00:47:00 00:01:40 Krakow -
8 16  Dabrowski Jarek 00:47:21 00:02:01 Krakow Monar
9 42  Kulpa Przemek 00:47:41 00:02:21 Krakow Monar
10 70 Parwa Michat 00:48:00 00:02:40 Dziekanowice -
11 83 SOLECKI KRZYSZTOF 00:48:04 00:02:44 Kocmyrzéw -
12 60 Nalepa Leon 00:48:07 00:02:47 Koztéw -
13 104 Zuchowski Daniel 00:48:18 00:02:58 Krakow -
14 14  Czuba Karol 00:48:19 00:02:59 Krakoéw -
15 82  Smoter Tadeusz 00:48:20 00:03:00 Krakow Eskadra Krakow
16 35 Kozak Krzysztof 00:48:23 00:03:03 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
17 36 Krasinski Marcin 00:48:37 00:03:17 Krakow Woodward Runners
18 29 Hoffmann Wojciech 00:48:46 00:03:26 Krakow Korona Masters Krakéw
19 34 Kot Rafat 00:48:51 00:03:31 Krakow Monar
20 73  Piwowarczyk Tomasz 00:49:04 00:03:44 Krakow GTeam
21 68 Panek Bartosz 00:49:04 00:03:44 Krakow -
22 103 Zawito Barttomiej 00:49:11 00:03:51 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
23 39 KRZYZANOWSKI tukasz 00:49:21 00:04:01 Krakow -
24 96 Wegrzynski Pawet 00:49:27 00:04:07 Krakéw -
25 89 Szklana Anita 00:49:42 00:04:22 Wieprzec -
26 72  Piasecki Pawet 00:50:08 00:04:48 Krakoéw -
27 40 Kucab Rafat 00:50:11 00:04:51 Krakow -
28 75 Rusek tukasz 00:50:15 00:04:55 Krakoéw -
29 108 Pepera Beata 00:50:20 00:05:00 - -



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

33

69
107
106

52
66
61
38
86
55
57
67
49
41
101
19
37

26
24
95
63
17
98
21
81
44
100
51
27
56
48
12

Odomirska
Jezyna
Paprocka
Mottoch
Dziedziniewicz
Bilkowski
Migc

Olesiak
Niemiec
Krolikowski
Szajewski
Michniewski
Mika-Hoffmann
Olszewski
Mazur

Kulig
Wysmyk
Dziedziniewicz
Krawczyk
Bogdat
Gemzik
Gajda
Wadas
Obirek
Debski
Witkowski
Felski
Skrzypczak
Liberek
Wydra
Mazurkiewicz
Gorczyca
Mika

Marzec
Bugajska

Katarzyna
Grzegorz
Urszula
Piotr
Agnieszka
Dominik
Lukasz
Natalia
Tomasz

Przemystaw

Arkadiusz
Piotr
Magdalena
Tomek
Agata
Marcin
Dominik
waldemar
Jakub
Sebastian
Agata
Joanna
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Kuba
Maciej
Krzysztof
Kamil
Natalia
Piotr
tukasz
Justyna
Grzegorz
Katarzyna
Katarzyna

00:50:36
00:50:50
00:51:23
00:52:19
00:52:57
00:53:11
00:53:30
00:53:52
00:54:26
00:54:59
00:56:32
00:57:07
00:57:29
00:57:37
00:58:02
00:58:35
00:59:06
00:59:16
00:59:20
00:59:24
01:00:05
01:00:13
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:00:54
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:03:07
01:03:35
01:03:36
01:04:04
01:04:23

00:05:16 Krakow
00:05:30 Krakow
00:06:03 Krakow
00:06:59 -

00:07:37 -

00:07:51 Krakow
00:08:10 Krakow
00:08:32 Krakow
00:09:06 Krakow
00:09:39 Krakow
00:11:12 Krakow
00:11:47 Krakéw
00:12:09 Krakéw
00:12:17 Krakéw
00:12:42 Krakéw
00:13:15 Stawice Szlacheckie
00:13:46 Krakéw
00:13:56 krakow
00:14:00 Michalowice
00:14:04 Krakow
00:14:45 Krakoéw
00:14:53 Nowa Huta
00:15:12 Krakéw
00:15:13 Bibice
00:15:34 Szydtowiec
00:15:51 Krakoéw
00:15:52 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:17:47 Krakow
00:18:15 Krakow
00:18:16 Krakow
00:18:44 Krakéw Nowa Huta
00:19:03 Krakow

Nowa Huta Team
Monar

Eskadra Krakéw
Nowa Huta Team

WinioBero Team Nowa Huta :

Akcja znicz
Nowa Huta Team
Monar

Monar



65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

22
10
46
47
58
32
43

45
13
50
94
k)
85
54
15
53
71
11
76

62

88
90

92

Fijatkowska
Brzegowski
Marek
Marek
Mitka
Jastrzebski
Latosinska
Borysiewicz
Marchewka
Ciuta
Mazurek
Tomaszek

Woch-Czajkowska

Szafranek
Michalik
Danel
Michalik
Pawet
Brzostowicz
Sadowinska

Ambrozinska

Nowak
Szewczyk
Szpoton
Bem
Bieniek
Sliwinski

Ewa
Dariusz
Malgorzata
Michat
Matgorzata
Sebastian
Edyta
Dawid
Klaudia
Tomasz
Monika
Grzegorz
Marta
Matgorzata
Grzegorz
Magdalena
Jerzy
Cwigkowski
Marek
Adriana
Agnieszka
Joanna
Adrianna
Artur
Jakub
Dominik
Przemek

01:04:31
01:05:02
01:05:07
01:05:08
01:05:53
01:06:15
01:06:42
01:06:42
01:06:57
01:07:57
01:08:58
01:08:58
01:09:31
01:10:06
01:11:05
01:11:11
01:12:37
01:12:37
01:13:40
01:14:32
01:14:51
01:14:51
01:15:20
01:18:14
01:20:19
11:25:40
11:25:47

00:19:11 Krakow
00:19:42 Krakow
00:19:47 Krakow
00:19:48 Krakow
00:20:33 Krakow
00:20:55 Krakow
00:21:22 Krakow

00:21:22 Ztocieniec

00:21:37 Krakow
00:22:37 Krakow
00:23:38 Krakow
00:23:38 Krakéw
00:24:11 Krakéw
00:24:46 Krakéw

00:25:45 NOWA HUTA

00:25:51 Krakéw
00:27:17 Krakéw
00:27:17 Krakéw
00:28:20 Krakéw
00:29:12 Krakéw
00:29:31 Krakow
00:29:31 Krakoéw
00:30:00 Krakow
00:32:54 Krakéw
00:34:59 Krakow
10:40:20 Krakow
10:40:27 Krakow

Grupa Biegowa Com Com Zone
Grupa Biegowa Com Com Zone
Nowa Huta Team

NOWA HUTA TEAM

Akcja znicz

Night Runners

Nowa Huta Team
Monar
Monar




OPEN K

L.p Numer Imie Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowos¢ Klub
1 23 Flaga Iwona 00:45:20 00:00:00 Krakow Eskadra Krakow

2 84  Stepien Matgorzata 00:46:24 00:01:04 Krakow Biegne dla Marty

3 89 Szklana Anita 00:49:42 00:04:22 Wieprzec -

4 108 Pepera Beata 00:50:20 00:05:00 - -

5 65 Odomirska Katarzyna 00:50:36 00:05:16 Krakow -

6 69 Paprocka Urszula 00:51:23 00:06:03 Krakow -

7 106 Dziedziniewicz Agnieszka 00:52:57 00:07:37 - -

8 66 Olesiak Natalia 00:53:52 00:08:32 Krakow Eskadra Krakéw

9 57 Mika-Hoffmann Magdalena 00:57:29 00:12:09 Krakow -

10 49  Mazur Agata 00:58:02 00:12:42 Krakow -

11 26 Gemzik Agata 01:00:05 00:14:45 Krakow -

12 24  Gajda Joanna 01:00:13 00:14:53 Nowa Huta -

13 95 Wadas Katarzyna 01:00:32 00:15:12 Krakow -

14 63  Obirek Katarzyna 01:00:33 00:15:13 Bibice -

15 44  Liberek Natalia 01:01:12 00:15:52 Krakow Monar

16 27 Gorczyca Justyna 01:03:35 00:18:15 Krakow -

17 48 Marzec Katarzyna 01:04:04 00:18:44 Krakow Nowa Huta -

18 12 Bugajska Katarzyna 01:04:23 00:19:03 Krakow -

19 22  Fijatkowska Ewa 01:04:31 00:19:11 Krakow -

20 46  Marek Malgorzata 01:05:07 00:19:47 Krakow Grupa Biegowa Com Com Zone
21 58 Mitka Matgorzata 01:05:53 00:20:33 Krakow -

22 43  Latosinska Edyta 01:06:42 00:21:22 Krakow NOWA HUTA TEAM
23 45  Marchewka Klaudia 01:06:57 00:21:37 Krakoéw -

24 50 Mazurek Monika 01:08:58 00:23:38 Krakow -

25 99 Woch-Czajkowska Marta 01:09:31 00:24:11 Krakow -

26 85 Szafranek Matgorzata 01:10:06 00:24:46 Krakow -

27 15 Danel Magdalena 01:11:11 00:25:51 Krakoéw NEED FOR SPEED
28 76  Sadowinska Adriana 01:14:32 00:29:12 Krakéw -

29 1  Ambrozinska Agnieszka 01:14:51 00:29:31 Krakow -

30 62 Nowak Joanna 01:14:51 00:29:31 Krakéw -

31 88 Szewczyk Adrianna 01:15:20 00:30:00 Krakéw -




OPEN M

L.p Numer Imie Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowos¢ Klub
1 28 Grzyb Kazimierz 00:45:20 00:00:00 Krakow -

1 105 Filipczak Dawid 00:45:20 00:00:00 - -

3 91 SCIBOR MARCIN 00:46:25  00:01:05 KRAKOW -

4 25  Gamrot Filip 00:46:53 00:01:33 Krakow -

5 3 Bertlej Hubert 00:47:00 00:01:40 Krakow -

6 16  Dabrowski Jarek 00:47:21 00:02:01 Krakow Monar

7 42  Kulpa Przemek 00:47:41 00:02:21 Krakow Monar

8 70 Parwa Michat 00:48:00 00:02:40 Dziekanowice -

9 83 SOLECKI KRZYSZTOF 00:48:04 00:02:44 Kocmyrzéw -

10 60 Nalepa Leon 00:48:07 00:02:47 Koztéw -

11 104 Zuchowski Daniel 00:48:18 00:02:58 Krakow -

12 14 Czuba Karol 00:48:19 00:02:59 Krakow -

13 82 Smoter Tadeusz 00:48:20 00:03:00 Krakow Eskadra Krakow
14 35 Kozak Krzysztof 00:48:23 00:03:03 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
15 36 Krasinski Marcin 00:48:37 00:03:17 Krakow Woodward Runners
16 29 Hoffmann Wojciech 00:48:46 00:03:26 Krakow Korona Masters Krakéw
17 34 Kot Rafat 00:48:51 00:03:31 Krakow Monar

18 73  Piwowarczyk Tomasz 00:49:04 00:03:44 Krakow GTeam

19 68 Panek Bartosz 00:49:04 00:03:44 Krakow -

20 103 Zawito Barttomiej 00:49:11 00:03:51 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
21 39 KRZYZANOWSKI tukasz 00:49:21 00:04:01 Krakow -

22 96 Wegrzynski Pawet 00:49:27 00:04:07 Krakow -

23 72  Piasecki Pawet 00:50:08 00:04:48 Krakow -

24 40 Kucab Rafat 00:50:11 00:04:51 Krakow -

25 75 Rusek tukasz 00:50:15 00:04:55 Krakéw -

26 33 Jezyna Grzegorz 00:50:50 00:05:30 Krakéw Monar

27 107 Mottoch Piotr 00:52:19 00:06:59 - -

28 6 Bilkowski Dominik 00:53:11 00:07:51 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
29 52 Miac Lukasz 00:53:30 00:08:10 Krakow Monar

30 61 Niemiec Tomasz 00:54:26 00:09:06 Krakow Nowa Huta Team
31 38  Krolikowski Przemystaw 00:54:59 00:09:39 Krakow -

32 86  Szajewski Arkadiusz 00:56:32 00:11:12 Krakow -

33 55  Michniewski Piotr 00:57:07 00:11:47 Krakow WinioBero Team Nowa Huta :



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

67
41
101
19
37

17
98
21
81
100
51
56
10
47
32

13
94
54
53
71
11
90

N

Olszewski
Kulig
Wysmyk

Dziedziniewicz

Krawczyk
Bogdat
Debski
Witkowski
Felski
Skrzypczak
Wydra
Mazurkiewicz
Mika
Brzegowski
Marek
Jastrzebski
Borysiewicz
Ciuta
Tomaszek
Michalik
Michalik
Pawet
Brzostowicz
Szpoton
Bem
Bieniek
Sliwinski

Tomek
Marcin
Dominik
waldemar
Jakub
Sebastian
Kuba
Maciej
Krzysztof
Kamil
Piotr
tukasz
Grzegorz
Dariusz
Michat
Sebastian
Dawid
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
Jerzy
Cwiekowski
Marek
Artur
Jakub
Dominik
Przemek

00:57:37
00:58:35
00:59:06
00:59:16
00:59:20
00:59:24
01:00:54
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:03:07
01:03:36
01:05:02
01:05:08
01:06:15
01:06:42
01:07:57
01:08:58
01:11:05
01:12:37
01:12:37
01:13:40
01:18:14
01:20:19
11:25:40
11:25:47

00:12:17 Krakow

00:13:15 Stawice Szlacheckie

00:13:46 Krakow
00:13:56 krakow

00:14:00 Michalowice

00:14:04 Krakow

00:15:34 Szydtowiec

00:15:51 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:15:52 Krakow
00:17:47 Krakéw
00:18:16 Krakéw
00:19:42 Krakéw
00:19:48 Krakoéw
00:20:55 Krakéw

00:21:22 Ztocieniec

00:22:37 Krakow
00:23:38 Krakow

00:25:45 NOWA HUTA

00:27:17 Krakéw
00:27:17 Krakow
00:28:20 Krakéw
00:32:54 Krakow
00:34:59 Krakoéw
10:40:20 Krakow
10:40:27 Krakow

Akcja znicz
Nowa Huta Team
Monar

Grupa Biegowa Com Com Zone
Nowa Huta Team

Akcja znicz

Night Runners

Nowa Huta Team
Monar
Monar






